Downing MS 2023-24 UIL Coaching Schedule &

Event
Spelling
Oral Reading

Math

Calculator

Science

Number Sense

Dictionary Skills

Maps, Graphs, and

Charts

Chess Puzzle

Impromptu Speaking

Social Studies

Ready Writing

Event Dates:
Ready Writing- Thursday, February 22, 2024

at Shadow Ridge MS

Coach Name
Wintauer
Witnauer

Garen

Garen

Phelps

Rabaduex

Lennox

Lennox

Cochrell & Gonzales

Cochrell

Cochrell

White

Room #
2305
2305

1115

1115

1220

2410

1260

1260

2429

2429

2429

Library

Main Event- Saturday, March 2, 2024
at Downing MS

Day
Monday
Thursday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Tuesday/Friday

Tuesday
Tuesday/Friday
Monday
Monday

Monday

Wednesday

LiSD STEM
o

academy

Times
8:15- 8:45 AM
8:15- 8:45 AM

8:15- 8:45 AM
4:10- 4:40 PM

8:15- 8:45 AM
4:10- 4:40 PM

Advisory
4:10- 4:40

4:15- 4:45 PM

4:10- 4:45 PM
8:15- 8:45 AM

4:10- 4:45 PM
8:15- 8:45 AM

8:15- 8:45 AM
4:10- 4:40 PM

8:15- 8:45 AM
4:10- 4:40 PM

8:15- 8:45 AM
4:10- 4:40 PM

8:15-8:45 AM



